PERMIT NO.

RPOL-2024-0012

ZFWD-2024-0001

RELE-2024-0023

RELE-2024-0024

RADD-2024-0011

RNSF-2024-0026

BNEW-2024-0001

BNEW-2024-0002

RELE-2024-0025

RSOL-2024-0015

BACC-2024-0002

ZFPD-2024-0007

ZFWD-2024-0004

BADD-2024-0002

RNSF-2024-0027

RNSF-2024-0028

RACC-2024-0026

RACC-2024-0027

RACC-2024-0025

RPOL-2024-0009

RMEC-2024-0001

RACC-2024-0030

ZFPD-2024-0008

BCOM-2024-0004

RELE-2024-0026

RACC-2024-0029

RNSF-2024-0030

PERMI
TTYPE

RPOL

ZFWD

RELE

RELE

RADD

RNSF

BNEW

BNEW

RELE

RSOL

BACC

ZFPD

ZFWD

BADD

RNSF

RNSF

RACC

RACC

RACC

RPOL

RMEC

RACC

ZFPD

BCOM

RELE

RACC

RNSF

PRIMARY
CONTRACTOR

MIDWEST CUSTOM

POOLS LLC

HEMEL ELECTRIC
LLC
Phaze One Electric,
LLC

Custom Builders LLC

OWNER

JETMORE
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

JETMORE
CONSTRUCTION
LLC
SPECIALIZED
ELECTRIC

CORNERSTONE

ELECTRIC & SOLAR

Carley Construction

BHS Construction

APPLE TREE
HOMES INC
APPLE TREE
HOMES INC

BUTELL
CONSTRUCTION
INC

Qsl, LLC

OWNER

Jennerwein Custom
Pools

AB MAY COMPANY

OWNER

ERICSSON

JAYHAWK POWER
SYSTEMS INC

OWNER

OWNER

ADDRESS

1211 N 1000 RD

1115 E 1400 RD

562 E 2200 RD

917 E 543 RD

515 E 1550 RD

275 E 1000 Rd

284 E 1260 RD

284 E 1260 RD

43 E 1600 RD

1579 N 150 RD

1423 E 900 RD

1607 E 476 RD

1151 E 1750 Rd

626 WHITFIELD
ST

359 E 2300 Rd

482 E 1260 RD

1686 E 872 RD

754 N 976 RD

559 E 2200 RD

847 E 1500 RD

1011 CEDAR ST

482 E 1260 RD

12/21/1932

1250 N 1800 Rd

942 E 1900 RD

1836 N 700 RD

838 E 2000 Rd

CITY

Lawrence
Lawrence
Eudora
Lawrence
Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Baldwin City

Lawrence

Kanwaka
Township

Lawrence
Lecompton
Edgerton

Baldwin City

Lawrence

Lawrence
Eudora
Baldwin City
Eudora
Baldwin City
Eudora

Lawrence

Eudora

Baldwin City

Eudora

ZIP
CODE

66044

66046

66025

66047

66006

66006

66006

66006

66006

66006

66049

66046

66050

66021

66006

66049

66047

66025

66006

66025

66006

66025

66049

66025

66006

66025

VALUATION  PIN
023-117-35-0-00-00-
004.00-0
023-116-24-0-40-01-
020.01-0
023-185-21-0-00-00-
003.00-0
023-128-34-0-00-00-
011.00-0
023-174-20-0-00-00-
014.00-0
023-213-05-0-00-00-
001.02-0

$300,000.00

$1,000.00

$318.75

$10,000.00

$620,035.00

023-211-02-0-00-00-

$125,000.00 002.05-0

023-211-02-0-00-00-

$125,000.00 002.05-0

023-204-17-0-00-00-

$450000 ot

023-203-08-0-00-00-
012.04-0

023-113-06-0-00-00-
030.00-0
023-058-28-0-00-00-
014.00-0
023-105-22-0-00-00-
009.04-0
023-052-03-0-10-08-
014.00-0
023-188-33-0-00-00-
002.01-0
023-167-26-0-00-00-
001.06-0

$296,000.00

$714,800.00

$403,000.00

023-069-30-0-00-00-

$25,000.00 001.08-0

023-127-36-0-00-00-
001.46-0
023-184-20-0-00-00-
015.00-0
023-173-06-0-00-00-
005.01-0
023-093-08-0-20-02-
001.02-0
023-167-26-0-00-00-
001.06-0
023-089-32-0-00-00-
001.00-0
023-066-14-0-00-00-
004.00-0

$55,000.00

$11,050.00

$161,740.00

$35,000.00

$38,000.00

$25,000.00

023-107-36-0-00-00-

$9,000.00 <5

023-171-11-0-00-00-
010.00-0
023-183-06-0-00-00-
005.00-0

$13,800.00

$592,786.00



BADD-2024-0001

RNSF-2024-0031

BAGX-2024-0008

RELE-2024-0027

BADD

RNSF

BAGX

RELE

P1 Construction, LLC 1723 E 1500 RD

OWNER

HOMEOWNER

1080N 1 Rd

29-13-20 (SW
Corner of N 1100
and E 1600)

708 SIMONS ST

Lawrence

Baldwin City

Lawrence

Lecompton

66044

66006

66046

66050

$519,000.00

$475,763.00

023-074-19-0-40-01-
021.00-0
023-215-16-0-00-00-
009.03-0

023-109-29-0-00-00-
001.09-0

023-052-03-0-00-00-
006.07-0



